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Competition Name: SEAMO X 2025
Type: CHAMPIONS DIVISION

Grade: 12

Total No. of Candidates: 10

Candidate No.

CAN544474836

CAN894692770

CAN105420981

CAN83212409

CAN381589753

CANG655120752

CAN711621084

CAN775396365

CAN181895653

CAN965861331

Student Name

MATTHEW FERGUSON LIONG

NICHOLAS DANENDRA
MULIANTO

NAHL KHAIRIYA DELISHA
PUTRI

WAPOL TANGCHAROEN

MAZAYA SYAKIRA
FIRMANSYAH PUTRI

SYARIFAH SHEYKHA
MUFASSIRAH

NATHANAEL STEVEN
CHIANG

MUHAMMAD NABIL FAIRUZ
ALFIRLI LUBIS

STESHA STEVEN LIE

MARIA PUTU EVELYNE
CORENA PURYATMA

Student School

Sekolah Terpadu Pahoa

St. Louis 1 Catholic Senior High

School
Global Prestasi School

The American School Of
Bangkok

Man 4 Jakarta

Sma Negeri 6 Palembang

Sma Kristen Charis

Smait Harapan Mulia
Palembang

Sma Citra Kasih

Sma Taman Rama Denpasar

Region

Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Thailand

Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia
Indonesia

Indonesia

Ranking

1

10

Medal

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

BRONZE

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT



