

Competition Name: SEAMO X 2025

Type: CHAMPIONS DIVISION

Grade: 12

Total No. of Candidates: 10

Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Region	Ranking	Medal
CAN544474836	MATTHEW FERGUSON LIONG	Sekolah Terpadu Paho	Indonesia	1	GOLD
CAN894692770	NICHOLAS DANENDRA MULIANTO	St. Louis 1 Catholic Senior High School	Indonesia	2	SILVER
CAN105420981	NAHL KHAIRIYA DELISHA PUTRI	Global Prestasi School	Indonesia	3	BRONZE
CAN83212409	WAPOL TANGCHAROEN	The American School Of Bangkok	Thailand	4	BRONZE
CAN381589753	MAZAYA SYAKIRA FIRMANSYAH PUTRI	Man 4 Jakarta	Indonesia	5	MERIT
CAN655120752	SYARIFAH SHEYKHA MUFASSIRAH	Sma Negeri 6 Palembang	Indonesia	5	MERIT
CAN711621084	NATHANAEL STEVEN CHIANG	Sma Kristen Charis	Indonesia	7	MERIT
CAN775396365	MUHAMMAD NABIL FAIRUZ ALFIRLI LUBIS	Sma Harapan Mulia Palembang	Indonesia	8	MERIT
CAN181895653	STESHA STEVEN LIE	Sma Citra Kasih	Indonesia	8	MERIT
CAN965861331	MARIA PUTU EVELYNE CORENA PURYATMA	Sma Taman Rama Denpasar	Indonesia	10	MERIT